Optical Communication Components Catalog

MPO/MTP Assemblies

MT-Mini MT Fiber Optic Patch Cord: Compact design, lightweight, and easy to install.



Optic Patch Cord: High-performance patch cords suitable for various networking applications.



12F MPO LC and DX: 12-fiber MPO to LC duplex connectors for high-density connections.



WDM Modules

16CH UC-DWDM Module: Ultra-compact design with high isolation and low insertion loss.

Optical Communication











8+1 Channel CWDM Module: Combines 8 channels with an additional port for monitoring or expansion.













SFT Transceivers

TK-T5-RJ45: 10GBASE-T SFP+ transceiver module supporting up to 30 meters over Cat6a/7 cables.







XFP-TK8592-LCD03: High-speed XFP transceiver suitable for long-distance data transmission.











Optical Communication Components Catalog

SFP28-25G-LR: 25G SFP28 transceiver designed for long-range communication.









QSFP-40G-SR4: 40G QSFP+ transceiver optimized for short-range data center applications.



Media Converters

USB 3.0 to SFP Converter: Enables USB 3.0 devices to connect to fiber optic networks via SFP modules.





10/100M SC DC Converter: Converts 10/100Mbps Ethernet signals to fiber optics using SC connectors.











Optical Communication Components Catalog

10/100/1000M SC SX Converter: Supports gigabit Ethernet over fiber with SC connectors.











SFP Mini Media Converter: Compact media converter with SFP slot for flexible fiber connections.







